LISTADO ADMITIDOS

ENFERMERIA MEDICO-QUIRURGICA: ELECTROCARDIOGRAFIA PARA
ENFERMERIA ( 2° EDICION)

SALON DE ACTOS COLEGIO ENFERMERIA TOLEDO

CUR0325

TOLEDO

Del 21/03/2022

29/03/2022

Turno Tarde

8242
8291

6191

7452
5867
4214
3171

8643
7866
6429
7800
5453
7983
8329
7927

DOMINGUEZ ISABEL PATRICIA

ELENA HERNANDEZ M* AZUCENA
FERNANDEZ RONDA OLGA

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ SARA

GRANDE BUENO MILLAN JAVIER
GRANELL CALVO ROCIO
HERNANDEZ GOMEZ ODETTE NATALIA
LARA LOPEZ RAQUEL

RECIO PAYO M? ANA
RODRIGUEZ CONEJO M?® ESTER
RODRIGUEZ SANZ MARIA JESUS
SANCHEZ ARANDA SANDRA

SOSA AGUIRRE CARINA ELIZABETH
TEVA RUIZ LAURA
VAZQUEZ PULIDO PATRICIA



